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	序号
	部门名称
	职位代码
	职位名称
	招聘
计划数
	考生
姓名
	百分制笔试成绩（50%）
	面试成绩（50%）
	总成绩
	职位
排名
	备注

	1
	盐城交通运输局-
盐城市交通综合服务信息中心
	018
	信息采编员
	2
	蔡森
	65.00 
	72.60
	68.80
	1
	个人放弃

	
	
	
	
	
	高艳洁
	57.67 
	71.60
	64.64
	3
	依次递补

	2
	盐城市民防局-
盐城市民防（人防）指挥信息保障中心
	042
	通信工程
	1
	孙苏昱
	71.67 
	70.60
	71.14
	1
	个人放弃

	
	
	
	
	
	王贤伟
	72.33 
	69.80
	71.07
	2
	依次递补




